

132 Main St Haydenville, Ma 01039 www.lildoglodge.com

Enrollment form:

Owner(s) Information:	
Owner's Name:	
Co-Owner's Name:	
Address:	
City: State: Zip Code: Home Owner's Cell: Owner's Work:	
Home Owner's Cell: Owner's Work:	
Co-Owner's Cell: Co-Owner's Work	
Owner's E-mail: Co-Owner's E-mail:	
Veterinarian Information:	
Name: Phone:	
Address:	
City: State: Zip Code:	
Emergency Contact Information:	
Name: Cell:	
Tiorne Can Can.	
Name:	
Home: Cell:	
······································	
Pet 1 Information:	
Name: D.O.B./Age Breed:	
Gender: Male Is pet spayed or neutered? Yes No	
Is pet up to date on vaccinations and parasite preventatives? Yes No	
Pet 2 Information:	
Name: D.O.B./Age Breed:	
Gender: Male Is pet spayed or neutered? Yes No	
Is pet up to date on vaccinations and parasite preventatives? Yes No	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Pet 3 Information:	
Name: D.O.B./Age Breed:	
Gender: Male Is pet spayed or neutered? Yes No	
Is pet up to date on vaccinations and parasite preventatives? Yes No	

Behaviors:

Please check all that apply: Place a check mark next to which pet(s) it applies to. (i.e. Pet 1, 2, or 3)

Behaviors:	Pet 1	Pet 2	Pet 3		Pet 1	Pet 2	Pet 3		Pet 1	Pet 2	Pet 3
Chewer				Digger				Escape Artist			
High Jumper				Excessive Barker				Stool Eater			
Picky Eater				Unruly				House Soils			
Food/Treat Possessive				People Possessive				Toy Possessive			
Excessively Shy				No Recall				Other			

If you checked other, please explain:	 	
Special Instructions Regarding Your Pet(s):		

This is a contract between Lil' Dog Lodge and the pet owner(s) whose signature(s) appear below (hereinafter called "Owner(s)".

- Owner(s) agrees to pay for pet care services on the date services are rendered or on a mutually agreed upon date. Lil' Dog Lodge shall have, and is hereby granted, a lien on said pet(s) for any and all unpaid charges resulting from services rendered to pet(s) by Lil Dog Lodge. If Owner(s) do not pick up said pet(s) or call to make arrangements for said pet(s) within ten (10) calendar days after the day said pet(s) were due to be picked up, the pet(s) shall be deemed to be abandoned.
- 2. Owner(s) further agrees to pay all costs and charges for services requested by Owner(s) and all veterinary costs for said pet(s) during the time said pet(s) is/are in the care of Lil'Dog Lodge and its staff.
- 3. By signing this contract with Lil' Dog Lodge, Owner(s) certifies to the accuracy of all information given about said pet(s), that Lil'Dog Lodge's liability shall in no event exceed the lesser of the current chattel value of a pet(s) of the same breed or the sum of \$200 per animal. The Owner(s) further agrees to be solely and financially responsible for any and all acts of behavior of said pet(s) while they are in the care of Lil' Dog Lodge and its staff.
- 4. Owner(s) specifically represents that he, she, or they are the sole Owner(s) of said pet(s), free and clear of all liens and encumbrances.
- 5. Owner(s) specifically represents to Lil' Dog Lodge that the pet(s) have not been exposed to rabies, distemper, parvo virus, bordetella, parasites or other contagious diseases within the thirty (30) day period prior to receiving pet care services.
- 6. If the pet(s) becomes ill or if the state of the pet(s) health otherwise requires immediate professional attention, Lil'Dog Lodge, in its sole discretion, may engage the services of a veterinarian or administer medicine or give other requisite attention to said pet(s), and the expense thereof shall be paid by Owner(s).
- 7. This contract contains the entire agreement between parties. All terms and conditions of this contract shall be binding on the heirs, administrators, personal representatives and assigns of Owner(s) and Lil' Dog Lodge.
- 8. Any controversy or claim arising out of or relating to this contract, or the breach thereof, or as the result of any claim or controversy involving the alleged negligence by any party to this contract, shall be settled by arbitration in accordance with the rules of the American Arbitration Association, and judgement upon the award rendered by an arbitrator may be entered in any Court having jurisdiction thereof. The arbitrator shall, as part of this award, determine and award to the prevailing party the costs of such arbitration and reasonable attorney's fees of the prevailing party.

Although we watch your pet(s) very carefully, and do <u>not</u> take aggressive animals, pet services can be hazardous due to outdoor and play group activities. Accidents can happen, we <u>cannot</u> be held liable or responsible for illness or injuries that may occur while providing pet care services including the transporting of pet(s).

As the Owner(s) of the above said pet(s), I/We hereby give consent for emergency medical care as prescribed by a licensed veterinarian. This care may be given under whatever conditions are necessary to preserve life, limb, or wellbeing of my/our pet(s).

Owner's Signature	
Co-Owner's Signature	